
4
0

1
9
3

2

0

3

0

xxx

10

xxx

ESCULTURA "CORAÇÃO"; ELEVAÇÃO

03/

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE NARANDIBA - SP

05/2021

INDICADA

PROPRIETÀRIO

OBRA

COORDENADAS GEOGRÀFICAS

LOCAL

TÍTULO

DATA

PROJETO

ESCALA

EXECUÇÃO

APROVAÇÃO

DESENHO

ELEVAÇÃO FRONTAL

240

REVITALIZAÇÃO PARQUE SÃO FRANCISCO 

Coração

Espessura: 20 cm


